Ubiquitous Touch Computer 5XX  Modules
Specifications
Interface USB (Cable Length:50cm)
Scanning
Performance
Scan Rate: 2D mode: 53 images/s
Scan angle: 40° (Horizontal), 26° (Vertical)
Optical resolution: 752 (H) x 480 (V) pixels,

Cable Clamp 2
4-in-1 Module Unit 1
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UTC-P21-A1E 4-in-1 Module for UTC-500 Series
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
UTC-P07
2D Barcode Module for UTC-500 Series
UTC-P21
4-in-1 Module including Barcode Reader +
RFID + Card Reader + MSR for UTC-500 Series
UTC-500 Peripherals Series Installation Guide
The UTC-500's
uniquely designed
Side groove creates
an attachment area
that runs all around
the frame; customer
can easily attach
Peripherals to it
where they need
Attach the
UTC-peripheral to
the UTC 500 series
side groove
Fasten the 2
screws to fix the
peripheral in place
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 23-Jan-2016
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Advantech:
  UTC-P07-A0E  UTC-P21-A0E